Global Dialysis - Cost per Dialysis Session

Cost per session for dialysis where a cost has been entered for a dialysis centre. All costs have
been converted to US Dollars as at 19 May 2006. Note that the costs do not state what is
covered by a dialysis session, eg: reuse, drugs, etc. All of the costs are a rough guide only,
please contact the relevant centre for exact costs. The year is the year the cost was entered, so
may be subject to change.

Country Year EnteredUSD
Algeria 2003 309
Anguilla (St Maarten) 2001 350
Argentina 2000 51
Argentina 2000 53
Argentina 2000 66
Argentina 2000 200
Argentina 2000 200
Argentina 2001 47
Argentina 2001 49
Argentina 2002 33
Argentina 2002 165
Argentina 2005 150
Argentina 2005 152
Argentina 2005 275
Aruba 2005 400
Australia 2000 524
Australia 2000 524
Australia 2001 268
Australia 2001 497
Australia 2001 573
Australia 2002 128
Australia 2002 539
Australia 2003 199
Australia 2003 229
Australia 2003 242
Australia 2003 459
Australia 2004 287
Australia 2004 592
Australia 2005 172
Australia 2005 229
Australia 2005 268

Australia 2005 306
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Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bangladesh
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Barbados
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belize
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2000
2001
2003
2004
2004
2005
2002
2004
2004
2000
2004
2004
2005
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2006
2003
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001

306
306
424
459
535
596
229
382
535
573
299
392
297
296
299
360

50
100
300
320
300
300
426
286
319
319
414
510
257
286
415
450
257
250
115
200
115
137
137
137
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Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brazil
Brunei
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Chile
Chile
Chile
Chile

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2000
2000
2000
2001

160
174
250
250
115
137
150
160
200
200
150
183

92
175
200
250
110
160
160
160
183
275

14
257
263
268
313
313
357
523
447
188
188
523
549
197

77
115
115

56
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Chile

Chile

Chile

Chile

Chile

Chile

Chile

Chile

Chile

China

Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia

Croatia (Hrvatska)
Croatia (Hrvatska)
Croatia (Hrvatska)
Cyprus

Cyprus

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Denmark
Denmark
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

Ecuador

Ecuador

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

2001
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2005
2005
2005
2006
2001
2001
2001
2003
2003
2005
2005
2001
2004
2005
2003
2003
2005
2000
2000
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005

86
96
77
77
77
96
100
69
86
100
150
150
150
230
116
264
264
321
300
333
272
283
283
257
257
476
457
130
70
100
80
26
35
50
52
52
100
150
219
219
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Egypt 2005 220
Egypt 2006 87
Egypt 2006 219
Egypt 2006 231
Egypt 2006 283
Egypt 2006 283
El Salvador 2005 150
Finland 2003 347
France 2000 284
France 2000 290
France 2000 290
France 2000 363
France 2000 392
France 2000 392
France 2000 392
France 2000 392
France 2000 412
France 2000 412
France 2002 836
France 2003 386
France 2004 296
France 2004 321
France 2004 386
France 2005 290
France 2005 296
France 2005 514
Germany 2000 244
Germany 2000 250
Germany 2000 302
Germany 2000 321
Germany 2000 329
Germany 2001 257
Germany 2002 237
Germany 2002 237
Germany 2002 257
Germany 2002 321
Germany 2002 321
Germany 2002 578
Germany 2003 257
Germany 2003 257
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Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2001
2001
2002
2004
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

321
257
310
310
310
231
244
244
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
309
321
257
257
257
257
334
386
189
264
100
100
100
322
322
304
297
322
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
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Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

2003
2005
2005
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

257
257
257
18
22
28
35
33
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
20
28
28
32
14
17
20
20
21
21
22
22
25
26
66
15
22
22
22
22
33
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India
India
India
India
India
India
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Isle of Man
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel
ltaly

ltaly

ltaly

Italy

ltaly

Italy

ltaly

ltaly

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2000
2001
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2006
2006
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002

33

39

44

50

55
103

60

44

41

41

64

82
521
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
270
300
300
300
166
166
166
206
212
332
193
229
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ltaly 2002 332
ltaly 2002 386
ltaly 2002 450
ltaly 2003 206
ltaly 2004 241
ltaly 2005 193
ltaly 2005 206
ltaly 2005 229
ltaly 2005 257
ltaly 2006 257
ltaly 2006 431
Jamaica 2000 250
Jamaica 2004 300
Jamaica 2004 300
Jamaica 2004 300
Jamaica 2005 320
Jamaica 2005 320
Japan 2000 226
Japan 2000 361
Japan 2001 271
Kenya 2006 140
Kenya 2006 193
Korea (South) 2001 100
Korea (South) 2002 60
Korea (South) 2002 150
Korea (South) 2004 138
Korea (South) 2004 200
Korea (South) 2005 148
Korea (South) 2005 159
Korea (South) 2005 159
Korea (South) 2005 200
Korea (South) 2005 212
Malaysia 2000 50
Malaysia 2000 84
Malaysia 2001 167
Malaysia 2002 56
Malaysia 2005 47
Malaysia 2005 56
Malaysia 2005 70
Malaysia 2005 70
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Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malta
Malta
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2000
2000
2001
2001
2004
2005
2006

111

70
200
200
334
303

81
120
200

81
130
224
150
224
108
152
269
300
341

99
100
100
100
108
108
134
134
152
152
179
197
108
108
196
196
333
333
193
257
302
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Netherlands (Holland) 2000 386
Netherlands (Holland) 2001 467
Netherlands (Holland) 2004 450
Netherlands (Holland) 2005 643
Netherlands (Holland) 2006 450
Netherlands (Holland) 2006 450
Netherlands (Holland) 2006 450
Netherlands (Holland) 2006 482
Netherlands Antilles (Bonaire,Curacao) 2002 420
Netherlands Antilles (Bonaire,Curacao) 2005 375
Netherlands Antilles (Bonaire,Curacao) 2006 450
New Caledonia 2005 398
New Zealand 2004 436
New Zealand 2005 327
New Zealand 2005 467
Nigeria 2003 400
Nigeria 2004 80
Nigeria 2006 150
Nigeria 2006 400
Norway 2006 461
Oman 2006 100
Pakistan 2002 42
Pakistan 2002 50
Pakistan 2003 40
Pakistan 2004 35
Pakistan 2005 17
Pakistan 2005 25
Pakistan 2005 30
Pakistan 2005 33
Pakistan 2005 37
Pakistan 2005 37
Pakistan 2005 42
Pakistan 2005 50
Pakistan 2006 13
Peru 2000 200
Peru 2001 100
Peru 2001 150
Peru 2002 220
Peru 2002 300

Peru 2003 100
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Peru 2004 70
Peru 2004 100
Peru 2004 150
Peru 2005 150
Philippines 2000 55
Philippines 2000 67
Philippines 2000 67
Philippines 2000 84
Philippines 2001 57
Philippines 2001 57
Philippines 2001 57
Philippines 2001 57
Philippines 2001 57
Philippines 2002 57
Philippines 2004 54
Philippines 2005 48
Philippines 2005 67
Philippines 2006 57
Philippines 2006 76
Philippines 2006 82
Poland 2001 217
Poland 2001 237
Poland 2003 238
Poland 2005 195
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 238
Poland 2005 257
Portugal 2003 129
Portugal 2005 141
Puerto Rico 2001 300
Puerto Rico 2001 300
Puerto Rico 2004 250
Puerto Rico 2006 500
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Romania

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovenia

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

South Africa

2003
2000
2000
2001
2001
2004
2005
2005
2001
2002
2006
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2006
2000
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2000
2000
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

163
200
250

75
150
257
244
325
120
120
400
190
219
317
317
139
158
139
131
123
128
193
175
175
175
175
175
175
321
309
113
232
146
150
150
139
139
139
139
139
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South Africa 2005 139
South Africa 2005 139
South Africa 2005 139
South Africa 2005 139
South Africa 2005 139
South Africa 2005 139
South Africa 2005 139
South Africa 2005 139
South Africa 2005 161
South Africa 2005 161
South Africa 2005 161
South Africa 2005 161
South Africa 2005 185
South Africa 2005 201
South Africa 2005 201
South Africa 2005 216
South Africa 2005 232
South Africa 2005 260
South Africa 2005 260
South Africa 2005 260
South Africa 2005 260
South Africa 2006 150
Spain 2000 131
Spain 2000 142
Spain 2000 155
Spain 2000 162
Spain 2000 185
Spain 2000 270
Spain 2000 309
Spain 2000 332
Spain 2001 321
Spain 2001 321
Spain 2002 275
Spain 2002 275
Spain 2002 328
Spain 2002 329
Spain 2002 329
Spain 2003 261
Spain 2005 193
Spain 2005 329
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Spain 2005 334
Spain 2006 193
Spain 2006 244
Sri Lanka 2005 17
St. Lucia 2006 300
Sweden 2000 412
Sweden 2000 481
Sweden 2001 481
Sweden 2001 523
Sweden 2001 570
Sweden 2003 577
Sweden 2004 618
Sweden 2004 686
Sweden 2005 400
Sweden 2005 686
Sweden 2005 686
Sweden 2006 645
Sweden 2006 686
Switzerland 2000 398
Switzerland 2000 415
Switzerland 2003 407
Switzerland 2004 413
Switzerland 2004 413
Switzerland 2004 415
Switzerland 2005 413
Switzerland 2005 415
Switzerland 2006 413
Switzerland 2006 415
Switzerland 2006 415
Switzerland 2006 454
Switzerland 2006 454
Switzerland 2006 481
Switzerland 2006 481
Taiwan 2001 157
Taiwan 2006 129
Thailand 2004 92
Thailand 2004 92
Thailand 2004 92
Thailand 2004 118
Thailand 2004 118
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Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Trinidad and Tobago
Tunisia
Tunisia
Tunisia
Tunisia
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey

2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2005
2005
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

118
100
100
171
200
257
264
129
386
225
250
263
266
263
263
263
289
150
257
257
257
257
324
257

90
150
193
257
261
283
321
133
146
150
257
321
129
257
257
257
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Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

Turkey

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United States

United States

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2001
2005
2006
2006
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2000
2000

257
263
321
321
321
350
200
180
200
246
379
379
388
402
474
474
474
379
445
445
445
460
474
474
502
208
474
474
502
512
517
568
426
432
493
493
502
512
250
350
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United States 2000 365
United States 2000 400
United States 2000 500
United States 2000 500
United States 2000 595
United States 2001 325
United States 2001 400
United States 2001 480
United States 2002 252
United States 2002 350
United States 2002 400
United States 2002 400
United States 2003 300
United States 2003 365
United States 2003 450
United States 2003 500
United States 2004 125
United States 2004 350
United States 2004 360
United States 2004 450
United States 2005 409
United States 2005 450
United States 2005 500
United States 2005 600
United States 2005 600
United States 2005 600
United States 2005 850
United States 2006 150
Venezuela 2001 140
Yugoslavia 2006 154

18/18



